Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Personal Banking Services

TATHINBE AT N SRl 35 W 3% b e

Description I#iH

Outgoing Remittance JCHCEK

Price via E-banking

Price M}#% B TRITIME

Local SGD Funds Transfer 7<h# il #k SGD20 per transaction 2 20 Hi7G Free %%k
RMB Fixed Rate Remittance A B M #i4s i3k SGD20 per transaction %2 20 G Free %%k
ICBC Express ( to ICBC Group worldwide) T4Ri#i. | SGD25 per transaction &% 25 #it Free 3k
RMB Remittance To ICBC Group A R MICHKZE T47 RMB100 per transaction %% 100 T A KT NA TSEH

Global Multi-Currency Remittance 423k £ MLk

Incoming Remittance JCAICEK

To ICBC Account (TT or MEPS) JC NVCEKEARATIK S
Amendment Charges JCE&&

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance A i Filgs T2k

0.1% commission (min SGD10, max
SGD100) + cable SGD18 + agent fee (if
applicable) VL&A 0.1% (1 10 Frc,
e 100 BTG F2E3%, 4n 18 7 o Hidl 2%
FARERAT YRS (A& D

50% discount for commission
F4: R0 50%

Free %%

SGD10 per transaction %% 10 Hit

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to ICBC
LI 3K (F LAT)

SGD10 per transaction %% 10 HiJc

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Other Banks
eI R (AT

Cancellation Fee I Zk#& ik

SGD25 per transaction &% 25 Hiit

Cancellation of outgoing remittance £& 13- Ik

Account Services /RS

Fall-below Fee /N j 4 3 2%

SGD10 per transaction + SGD20 (by ICBC Shanghai )
T4 10 Fic, Shn i AT 4NER 1) SGD20

Free %%

Dormant Account Fee Az ik 2%

USD10 or equivalent per month 4 H 10 25 G454

Early Closure of Account (within 6 months)

RATKOF ) 6 MH AR

SGD50 # 50 7t

Commission in Lieu of Exchange #h M B4 17 B -4 2%

1% of transaction amount  f£/HU3E 5 4511 1%

Coin Deposit / Withdrawal / Exchange T i 77/52/ 5.4

SGD2 for every 50 coins transacted or part thereof. Min SGD2
50 Afifi it 2 Hroc, A 50 K¥ed 50 Mol Pk, &b 2 H ik

Application for Cashier's Order H &R 1T AZE

1) Payable to applicant’'s own name: Free for the 1st piece per day, S$10 for
every subsequent pieces YR AAAN: HHE kMm%, 2 /K108




2) Payable to 3 party’s name: S$10 per piece WUk AN A: &5k 10 #it

Cancellation of Cashier’s Order B3 4<ZZ SGD5 per piece %5k 5 Hiot

Application for Demand Draft - Local Clearing

T _ it SGD10 per piece %7k 10 #iT

Apphca“on for Demand Draft — Non-Local C|ear|ng 01% (mln USD25 max USD75) 7[%%@1% 010/0 (HETI‘XTEE 25 %ﬁ,%% 75 %ﬁ:)
FRFRATICSE — 4RGSR

0.1% (min SGD30 max SGD100)iC = &) 0.1% (K 30 ¥iyG, # i 100 #i

7t)
Clean Bills Collection (CCC) J¢Z Tk SGD/USD20 based on face currency &5k 20 #in/3 70, 45 H M
Issuance of Deposit Certificate 773K iiFHH SGD20 per copy % 20 #iot

Internet Banking ™ _b4R4T

Annual Fee for Internet Banking ¥ 347 4F 3% Free %%

USB-Token (First-time Issue) & /& HL 7 25 F 8% 0 + overseas postage charges where applicable / 0+ #4272 (U&E )

USB-Token (Exchange) T #7350 4% Free %%

SGD20 + overseas postage charges where applicable/ 20 ¥t + HFAMIE2F 3

USB-Token (Re-Issue) #h 0 HL 15565 2% s D

Reset Password & & %15 Free %%

Cheque Charges XE %

USD10/ SGD10 per cheque book + overseas postage fee where applicable

R
Issuance of Cheque Book 37 2Z{# R 10 2556110 Wit + WEANIEE T

Returned Cheque 37 ZiB 22 USD25/ SGD30 per piece ik 25 3£751/30 H#it
Stop Payment Cheque ¥ Z LA USD25/ SGD30 per piece &5k 25 3£ 71/30 Hit

Debit Card Fee and Charges f&i2E#H

General Charges #/H % 4 Classic Card ¥ Gold Card &F

Annual Fee 4 3% Free #3% Free %%t

Account Opening J1- /7 %% Free %% Free %%

Card Replacement #h#rEic SGD5 per card £k 5 #it SGD5 per card £k 5 #i7t
UnionPay Debit Card 4REEE £ Classic Card ¥#F Gold Card &F

Cash withdrawal/ account balance enquiry-ICBC
ATMs in Singapore & mainland China Free #u%% Free #%%
AAT R E BN AT ATM BUI/ A )




Cash withdrawal- ATMs except ICBC ATMs in
Singapore & mainland China f: 47 ATM B(EL (5 iF4h
TAT)

RMB20/ SGD 4 per transaction
% 20 JTTAIRTEL 4 %770

RMB20/ SGD 4 per transaction
% 20 TR TEL 4 Byt

Account balance enquiry-ATMs except ICBC ATMs in
Singapore & mainland China {147 ATM & (& iE4h

RMB 4/ SGD 0.80 per transaction

RMB 4/ SGD 0.80 per transaction

AAT ATM BRI )

T4 2% 4 ST AR 5L 0.80 Hiot K 4 L AR EL 0.80 Hiot
=

Visa Debit Card Visa f&id £ Classic Card &k Gold Card &F

Cash withdrawal/ account balance enquiry-ICBC

ATMs in Singapore Free % Free % %%

Account balance enquiry-ATMs except ICBC ATMs in
Singapore
4T ATM 2T ify

USD 0.80 per transaction 44 0.80 35t

USD 0.80 per transaction %:2& 0.80
ESyw

Cash withdrawal-ATMs of other banks in Singapore
AT ATM BUEL (¥77T)

SGDS5 per transaction %% 5 ¥t

SGD5 per transaction 4% 5 # G

Cash withdrawal-ATMs in USD countries/regions
AT ATM BREL (357T)

USD5 per transaction &% 5 370

USD5 per transaction %% 5 3£t

Cash withdrawal-ATMs of ICBC in mainland China
o [E N TAT ATM BUIR (AR T)

SGD2+VISA Currency Exchange fee (if
applicable) #F% 2 #ryt+Visa & M #

FnER)

SGD2+VISA Currency Exchange
fee (if applicable) &2 2 #iit
+Visa % M e g (ni& A

Cash withdrawal-ATMs of other banks in mainland
China or ATMs in other countries/regions except all
above

fth A7 ATM B (FCAth T )

SGD5+VISA Currency Exchange fee
(if applicable) %% 5 ¥ c+VISA 18 il
ek (d )

SGD5+VISA Currency Exchange

oy

fee (if applicable) &% 5 ¥t
+VISA B 4 e (g F D

Visa Currency Exchange Fee VISA f% M#:#i3%

Request for Account Statement (per copy) Xk BT Ell

1% trans amount % 544K 1%

1% trans amount 3 545K 1%

Other Charges  HAhilit3%

USD18/ SGD25 per copy 4> 18 3570/25 it

Enquiry on Remittance History J[ #3525 ) 2%

SGD25 per transaction

KRBT 25 Hioo

Overseas Postage Fee (Registered mail)

HEHME 2T 37 (HE 5 15)

USD15/ SGD20 &R HBft: 15 2£50/20 #iot

Document Certification Service (only for ICBC Mainland
China customers) S WLAF AR (A BR A [ KBl th X T
AT

SGD50 per transaction %3¢k 50 Hit

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.
Wef 30 June 2022




